
Saturday 2 December 2023 December Monthly Medal
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 130
Members: 126

Visitors: 4
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)

Printed on 2/12/2023 Member Magic Page 1

Keno Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121814263 Phillip Di SandroWinner - 9 40.00
2121806005 Gregory BowenWinner - 23 40.00
2121814735 Terry JonesWinner - 17 40.00

Hole in One - 2nd Trophies
Number NameAward
2121804038 Trevor ReevesWinner

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121809509 Tyson AlcornA Grade Winner 20.00
2121812389 Mathew JacksonB Grade Winner 20.00
2121827084 Rob MannaC Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121809509 Tyson AlcornWinner 60.007 65 / 72 {–5}
2121816261 Andrew HumphrysRunner-up 40.0011 68 / 79 {–2}
2121801435 David Banwell3rd Place 30.004 69 / 73 {–1}

B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121812389 Mathew JacksonWinner 60.0018 68 / 86 {–2}
2121806608 Daniel TomkinsRunner-up 40.0013 68 / 81 {–2}
2121828538 Stephen Crampton3rd Place 30.0016 68 / 84 {–2}
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C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121827084 Rob MannaWinner 60.0028 63 / 91 {–7}
2121829588 Bailey HookerRunner-up 40.0028 67 / 95 {–3}
2121828588 Dean Straughan3rd Place 30.0024 68 / 92 {–2}

Scratch Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121818024 Martin CoffeyA Grade Scratch - 75 (cb) 30.00
2121810369 Len StevensonB Grade Scratch - 81 30.00
2121801093 Malcolm HollandC Grade Scratch - 94 30.00

Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121804038 Trevor ReevesNTP 2 (Eagles Nest Winner) 4
2121806657 Brian PriceNTP 10 4
2121801080 Brett WatkinsNTP 13 4
2121809708 John McCluskieNTP 15 4
2121807693 Adam BechD/P 17 (A Grade) 4
2121818223 Ian WatsonD/P 11 (B Grade) 4
2121829588 Bailey HookerD/P 4 (C Grade) 4
2121821519 Liam SulleyL/D 9 (A Grade) 4
2121805467 Matthew WoodL/D 9 (B Grade) 4
2121829588 Bailey HookerL/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121827084 Rob Manna 28 63 / 91 {–7} 1
2 2121809509 Tyson Alcorn 7 65 / 72 {–5} 1
3 2121829588 Bailey Hooker 28 67 / 95 {–3} 1
4 2121816261 Andrew Humphrys 11 68 / 79 {–2} 1
5 2121812389 Mathew Jackson 18 68 / 86 {–2} 1
6 2121806608 Daniel Tomkins 13 68 / 81 {–2} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

7 2121828538 Stephen Crampton 16 68 / 84 {–2} 1
8 2121810369 Len Stevenson 13 68 / 81 {–2} 1
9 2121828588 Dean Straughan 24 68 / 92 {–2} 1
10 2121805467 Matthew Wood 19 68 / 87 {–2} 1
11 2121828052 John O'Reilly 31 68 / 99 {–2} 1
12 2121800140 Mark Scruse 26 69 / 95 {–1} 1
13 2121801435 David Banwell 4 69 / 73 {–1} 1
14 2121815515 Clarrie Raymer 11 69 / 80 {–1} 1
15 2121818223 Ian Watson 16 69 / 85 {–1} 1
16 2121801906 Stephen Grey 13 69 / 82 {–1} 1
17 2121804038 Trevor Reeves 7 69 / 76 {–1} 1
18 2121812118 Thomas Glew 6 69 / 75 {–1} 1
19 2121812770 Daniel Jachimowicz 6 69 / 75 {–1} 1
20 2122128817 Dale Reid 10 69 / 79 {–1} 1
21 2121806657 Brian Price 18 70 / 88 {E} 1
22 2121119162 LENNY EDWARDS (from Mollymook GC) 18 70 / 88 {E} 1
23 2121801690 Gregg Stares 19 70 / 89 {E} 1
24 2121801434 Daniel Mitchell 17 70 / 87 {E} 1
25 2121812923 Peter Keogh 9 70 / 79 {E} 1
26 2121818376 Hamish Donaghy 11 70 / 81 {E} 1
27 2121811646 Robert Williams Jnr 11 70 / 81 {E} 1
28 2121826769 Ryan Iredale 7 71 / 78 {+1} 1
29 2121805825 Terry Hannan 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
30 2121816266 Martin Lang 18 71 / 89 {+1} 1
31 2121816493 Craig Paku 7 71 / 78 {+1} 1
32 2121811912 Stephen Leaudais 12 71 / 83 {+1} 1
33 2121813398 Liam O'Brien 7 71 / 78 {+1} 1
34 2121821519 Liam Sulley 6 71 / 77 {+1} 1
35 2121824638 Russell Gilroy 24 71 / 95 {+1} 1
36 2121813220 Glenn Bass 16 72 / 88 {+2} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

37 2121900222 Dave Kirkwood 28 72 / 100 {+2} 1
38 2121801093 Malcolm Holland 22 72 / 94 {+2} 1
39 2121805280 Donald Edwards 30 72 / 102 {+2} 1


